
MONTH
SL. 
NO.

NAME OF THE 
FESTIVAL/OCCASION

SCHOOL GOVT. DATE DAY OBSERVATION DAYS

1 Utkal Divas √ √ 01.04.22 Friday
2 Rama navami √ 10.04.22 Sunday
3 Maha Vishuba Sankranti √ __ 14.04.22 Thursday
4 Good Friday √ √ 15.04.22 Friday
5 Eid-Ul-Fitre √ 03.05.22 Friday

6 Summer Vacation √ √
06.05.22 

to 
18.06.22

Friday to 
Saturday

7 Ratha Yatra √ √ 01.07.22 Friday
8 Bahuda Yatra __ √ 09.07.22 Saturday
9 Muharram √ √ 09.08.22 Tuesday

10 Rakshya Vandhana √ __ 11.08.22 Thursday
11 Independence Day √ √ 15.08.22 Monday Observation (No class)
12 Janmastami √ √ 18.08.22 Thursday
13 Ganesh Puja √ √ 31.08.22 Wednesday Observation (No class)

SEPTEMBER 14 Nuakhai √ √ 01.09.22 Thursday

15 Teachers Day √ √ 05.09.22 Monday
Observation (No class - 

food festival)
16 Mahalaya √ √ 25.09.22 Sunday

17 Gandhi Jayanti √ √ 02.10.22 Sunday Observation (No class - Science 
exhibition)

18 Puja Vacation √ √
01.10.22 

to 
10.10.22

Saturday        
to          

Monday
19 Diwali √ __ 24.10.22 Monday
20 Bada Osha __ √ Sunday
21 Rahasa Purnima √ √ 08.11.22 Tuesday
22 Children's Day √ √ 14.11.22 Monday

Observation (No class - 
class room decoration)23 Prathamastami √ √ 16.11.22 Wednesday

DECEMBER 24 X-Mas Holiday √ √
23.12.22 

to 
31.10.22

Friday             
to          

Saturday
25 New Year √ √ 01.01.23 Sunday Observation (No class)
26 Samba Dasami √ √ 13.01.23 Friday
27 Makar Sankranti √ √ 14.01.23 Saturday

Observation (No class - 
Montessory Fancy Dress)
Observation (No class - Best 
out of waste competition)

29 Saraswati Puja √ √ 25.01.23 Wednesday
30 Republic Day √ √ 26.01.23 Thursday Observation (No class)

FEBRUARY 31 Maha Shivaratri √ √ 18.02.23 Saturday
32 Panchayatraj Divas √ √ 05.03.23 Sunday
33 Dola √ √ 07.03.23 Tuesday
34 Holi √ √ 08.03.23 Wednesday
35 Local Holi(Panchu Dola)
36 Sri Rama Navami √ √ 30.03.23 Thursday

MARCH

OCTOBER

MAY, JUNE
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APRIL

JULY

AUGUST

23.01.23 Monday

NOVEMBER

JANUARY 28 Netaji Jayanti √ √



Class No Class

1 Utkal Divas 01.04.22 Friday Observation 
2 Sri Ram Navami 10.04.22 Sunday
3 Maha Visuba Pana Sankranti 14.04.22 Thursday No class
4 Good Friday 15.04.22 Friday No class
5 Eid-Ul-Fitre 03.05.22 Friday No class

6 Summer Vacation
06.05.22 

to 
31.05.22

Wednesdays                                 
to                                      

Tuesday
No class

JUNE 7 Summer Vacation
01.06.22 

to 
18.06.22

Wednesday                          
to                             

Saturday
16 No class 0 4 10

8 Ratha Yatra 01.07.22 Friday No class
9 Bahuda Yatra 09.07.22 Saturday No class

10 Muharrum 09.08.22 Tuesday No class
11 Rakshya Vandhana 11.08.22 Thursday Observation 
12 Independence Day 15.08.22 Monday Observation No class
13 Janmastami 18.08.22 Thursday
14 Ganesh Puja 31.08.22 Wednesday Observation No class
15 Nuakhai 01.09.22 Thursday

16 Teachers Day 05.09.22 Monday Observation 
(food festival)

No class

17 Mahalaya 25.09.22 Sunday

18 Gandhi Jayanti 02.10.22 Sunday Observation 
(Science exhibition)

19 Puja Vacation
01.10.22 

to 
10.10.22

Saturday                        
to                            

Monday
No class

20 Diwali 24.10.22 Monday No class
21 Bada Osha 06.11.22 Sunday No class
22 Rahasa Purnima 08.11.22 Tuesday No class

23 Children's Day 14.11.22 Monday Observation 
(class room decoration)

No class

24 Prathamastami 16.11.22 Wednesday No class

HOLIDAY LIST FOR 2022-23

MONTH
SL. 
NO.

NAME OF THE 
FESTIVAL/OCCASION

DATE DAY
No. of 
days 

Holidays

OBSERVATION DAYS No. of 
observati
on day in 

month

No. of 
Sunday

No. of 
Teaching 

Day

4APRIL

5 3

2 0 5 24

AUGUST 4 22

MAY 23

JULY

0

2 3

1

2 1 23

4 24

NOVEMBER 2 1 4 23

OCTOBER 9 1 5 16

SEPTEMBER 1



Class No Class
DECEMBER 25 X-Mas Holiday 23.12.22 Friday 8 No class 0 4 19

26 New Year 01.01.23 Sunday Observation No class

27 Saramba Dasami 13.01.23 Friday No class
28 Makar Sankranti 14.01.23 Saturday No class

Observation No class
Observation No class

30 Saraswati Puja 25.01.23 Wednesday Observation No class
31 Republic Day 26.01.23 Thursday Observation No class

FEBRUARY 32 Maha Shivaratri 18.02.23 Saturday 1 No class 0 4 23
33 Panchayatraj Divas 05.03.23 Sunday No class
34 Dola 07.03.23 Tuesday No class
35 Holi 08.03.23 Wednesday No class
36 Local Holi (Panchu Dola) 11.03.23 Saturday No class
37 Sri Rama Navami 30.03.23 Thursday No class

TOTAL 72 No class 11 52 230

1. No. of Holiday - 72
2. No. of Sunday - 52
3. Exam days - 30
4. Revision - 44
5. Bumper - 22
6. No. of Teaching days - 145
7. Total - 365

4 0 4 23
MARCH

JANUARY

29 Netaji Jayanti 23.01.23
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Monday
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MONTH
SL. 
NO.

NAME OF THE 
FESTIVAL/OCCASION

No. of 
Sunday

No. of 
Teaching 

Day
DATE DAY

No. of 
days 

Holidays

OBSERVATION DAYS
No. of 

observati
on day in 

month



145
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